Food Pantry Schedule – September thru December 2019


MONDAY Food Pantry Packing
	Monday, September 2
	FOOD PANTRY CLOSED SEPTEMBER 3

	Monday, September 9
	Phyllis & Roger Wilson, David Wolf

	Monday, September 16
	Kathy Warzynski, Carol Brandau, Janet Bertelsen

	Monday, September 23
	Joe Melde, Tom Gasper, Doris Doherty-Gasper

	Monday, September 30
	Sue Meyer (NEW), Berny Balkonis, Lisa Reid

	Monday, October 7
	Mary Csiacsek, Janet Bertelsen, David Wolf

	Monday, October 14
	Judy Jakes, Berny Balkonis, Carol Brandau

	Monday, October 21
	Anne Hein, Joe & Carol Melde

	Monday, October 28
	Lisa Reid, Kathy Warzynski, Mary Csiacsek

	Monday, November 4
	FOOD PANTRY CLOSED NOVEMBER 5

	Monday, November 11
	Judy Jakes, David Wolf, Berny Balkonis

	Monday, November 18
	Sue Meyer (2nd time), Joe & Carol Melde

	Monday, November 25
	Anne Hein, Phyllis & Roger Wilson

	
	  

	
	


WEDNESDAY Food Pantry Packing
	Wednesday, September 4
	Greg & Pam Jameson

	Wednesday, September 11
	Donna King, John Stubler, Jackie Faber

	Wednesday, September 18
	Therese Frana, Karen Durnim, Luann Dibb

	Wednesday, September 25
	Seth & Amy Barna, Katie Bell

	Wednesday, October 2
	David & Tami Ebner, Rob & Kathy Majewski

	Wednesday, October 9
	John Stubler, Donna King, Karen Durnin

	Wednesday, October 16
	Seth & Amy Barna, Katie Bell

	Wednesday, October 23
	Jan Balder, Jo Anne Ward, Katie Durkin

	Wednesday, October 30
	FOOD PANTRY CLOSED NOVEMBER 1

	Wednesday, November 6
	FOOD PANTRY CLOSED NOVEMBER 8

	Wednesday, November 13
	Katie Durkin, Jan Balder, Jo Anne Ward

	Wednesday, November 20
	Luann Dibb, Carol Cantlon, Jackie Faber

	Wednesday, November 27
	FOOD PANTRY CLOSED NOVEMBER 29

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	NOTE: THE FOOD PANTRY IS CLOSED ALL OF DECEMBER, AND WILL OPEN AGAIN ON 
JANUARY 7, 2020.

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


Distribution Helpers on TUESDAYS
	Tuesday, Sept 3
	FOOD PANTRY CLOSED SEPTEMBER 3

	Tuesday, Sept 10
	Joe & Carol Melde, Pat Marshall

	Tuesday, Sept 17
	Mary Cook, Phyllis Wilson, Kathy Majewski

	Tuesday, Sept 24
	Nancy Proctor(2nd time), Joe & Carol Melde

	Tuesday, October 1
	Scott & Pat Marshall, Kathy Majewski

	Tuesday, October 8
	Mary Cook, Joe & Carol Melde

	Tuesday, October 15
	Phyllis Wilson, Scott & Pat Marshall

	Tuesday, October 22
	Joe & Carol Melde, Kathy Majewski

	Tuesday, October 29
	Mary Cook, Phyllis Wilson, Scott Marshall

	Tuesday, November 5
	FOOD PANTRY CLOSED NOVEMBER 5

	Tuesday, November 12
	Scott & Pat Marshall, Nancy Proctor

	Tuesday, November 19
	Kathy Majewski, Joe & Carol Melde

	Tuesday, November 26
	Nancy Proctor, Mary Cook, Phyllis Wilson

	
	



Distribution Helpers on FRIDAYS
	Friday, September 6
	Chris Olson, Nancy Proctor (NEW), Jerry Rood

	Friday, September 13
	Sarah Lessard, Joanne Stephens, Rita Patton

	Friday, September 20
	Marlene & Warren Schneider, Mary Krueger

	Friday, September 27
	Rita Patton, Kathy Majewski, Jerry Rood

	Friday, October 4
	Joanne Stephens, Lorraine Atkinson, Mary Krueger

	Friday, October 11
	Marlene & Warren Schneider, Nancy Proctor

	Friday, October 18
	Chris Olson, Kathy Majewski, Lorraine Atkinson

	Friday, October 25
	Nancy Proctor, Berny Balkonis, Jerry Rood

	Friday, November 1
	FOOD PANTRY CLOSED NOVEMBER 1

	Friday, November 8
	FOOD PANTRY CLOSED NOVEMBER 8

	Friday, November 15
	Chris Olson, Berny Balkonis, Rita Patton

	Friday, November 22
	Marlene & Warren Schneider, Mary Krueger

	Friday, November 29
	PANTRY CLOSED NOV 29 

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	NOTE: THE FOOD PANTRY IS CLOSED ALL OF DECEMBER, AND WILL OPEN AGAIN ON 
JANUARY 7, 2020.

	
	

	
	

	
	


MONDAY Pickup from Kwik Trip (even when food pantry is closed)
	Monday, September 2
	(pantry closed Sep 3)   Jerry Rood

	Monday, September 9
	Jennifer Fisk

	Monday, September 16
	Jerry Rood

	Monday, September 23
	Jennifer Fisk

	Monday, September 30
	Jerry Rood

	Monday, October 7
	Anne Hein

	Monday, October 14
	Jennifer Fisk

	Monday, October 21
	Jerry Rood

	Monday, October 28
	Anne Hein

	Monday, November 4
	(pantry closed Nov 5)   Jennifer Fisk

	Monday, November 11
	Jerry Rood

	Monday, November 18
	Anne Hein

	Monday, November 25
	Jennifer Fisk

	Monday, December 2
	(pantry closed all of December)   Jerry Rood

	Monday, December 9
	(pantry closed all of December)   Anne Hein

	Monday, December 16
	(pantry closed all of December)   Jennifer Fisk

	Monday, December 23
	(pantry closed all of December)   Jerry Rood

	Monday, December 30
	(pantry closed all of December)   Anne Hein

	
	FOOD PANTRY OPENS JANUARY 7, 2020.

	
	


THURSDAY Pickup from Kwik Trip (even when food pantry is closed)
	Thursday, September 5
	Joanne Stephens

	Thursday, September 12
	Jennifer Fisk

	Thursday, September 19
	Nick & Kathy Nicklaus

	Thursday, September 26
	Jennifer Fisk

	Thursday, October 3
	Joanne Stephens

	Thursday, October 10
	Warren & Marlene Schneider

	Thursday, October 17
	Nick & Kathy Nicklaus

	Thursday, October 24
	Joanne Stephens

	Thursday, October 31
	(Pantry closed Nov 1)   Nick & Kathy Nicklaus

	Thursday, November 7
	(Pantry closed Nov 8)   Warren & Marlene Schneider

	Thursday, November 14
	Jennifer Fisk

	Thursday, November 21
	Warren & Marlene Schneider

	Thursday, November 28
	(Thanksgiving-closed Nov 29)   Nick & Kathy Nicklaus

	Thursday, December 5
	(pantry closed all of December)    Joanne Stephens

	Thursday, December 12
	(pantry closed all of December)   Jennifer Fisk

	Thursday, December 19
	(pantry closed all of December)   Warren & Marlene Schneider

	Thursday, December 26
	(pantry closed all of December)   Nick & Kathy Nicklaus

	
	FOOD PANTRY OPENS JANUARY 7, 2020.
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